P

=3 GREENPOWER
.. 19-21.07.2019
—_/Siesian TOR ,POZNAN"
Jreenpower  ToR POZNAN TOR POZNAN
GREENPOWER GP -RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#511 BULLET SGR. - . Lorelses 6 6:56.428 18:29:39.338
1 1A 1FEAEE 7 7:18.116 18:36:57.454
2 4:42.761 17:57:19.066 8 9:50.547 18:46:48.001
3 4:43.719 18:02:02.785
Diff. First
4 4:43.007 18:06:45.792  Po.4-#7 MAREKI. - +1:54.058
s 245,48 18113127 1 8:11.978 17:55:53.547
. 245,058 1816:16.332 2 6:50.949 18:02:44.496
7 4:47.144 18:21:03.476 2 CRlaEt TEHUOAL S
g 148911 182551 687 4 6:38.135 18:15:59.450
5 249723 18:30441.410 5 6:44.206 18:22:43.656
10 253,097 18:35:34.507 6 7:00.361 18:29:44.017
11 4:54.586 18:40:29.093 7 8:17.588 18:38:01.605
12 4:58.819 18:45:27.912 8 10:36.127 18:48:57.732
13 5:00.966 18:50:28.878
Po. 2 - #504 BULLET Il FL. - . oo
1 5:01.569 17:52:41.057
2 4:43.461 17:57:24.518
3 4:44.733 18:02:09.251
4 4:44.607 18:06:53.858
5 4:46.721 18:11:40.579
6 4:47.196 18:16:27.775
7 4:48.575 18:21:16.350
8 4:51.133 18:26:07.483
9 4:52.630 18:31:00.113
10 4:56.153 18:35:56.266
11 4:57.138 18:40:53.404
12 5:00.304 18:45:53.708
13 5:03.861 18:50:57.569
Po. 3 - # 13 BLUE WAVE . - . 1o 939
1 8:26.346 17:56:06.663
2 6:37.153 18:02:43.816
3 6:35.700 18:09:19.516
4 6:39.717 18:15:59.233
5 6:43.677 18:22:42.910
Fastest lap: 4:42.761
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